K701WHI
SHAVER UNIT 115/230V 230V INPUT

@
L 9
115V 2'30!
»

shavers only

General
Brand
Range Name

Product Type

Technical
Finish

Material

Volts Ouput (V)
Volts Input (V)
Frequency (Hz)
Fixing Centres
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Standards

Information

K701WHI | SHAVER UNIT 115/230V 230V INPUT

MK Electric
Logic Plus

Shaver/Toothbrush Supply Unit

White

Thermoset Plastic
115/230
220/240

50/60

120.6mm

86

146

BSEN 61558-2-5:1998

This design incorporates a double wound isolating transformer
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Information

K701WHI | SHAVER UNIT 115/230V 230V INPUT

rated 20VA at 230 or 115 volts it meets BS EN 61558 making it
safe for use in bathrooms. Insertion of a shaver/toothbrush plug
automatically switches on by energising the primary side of the
isolating transformer - removal automatically switches off. The
transformer is protected against overload by an automatic solid
state overload device with automatic resetting.



