K701WHI

SHAVER UNIT 115/230V 230V INPUT





General

Brand	MK Electric
Range Name	Logic Plus
Product Type	Shaver/Toothbrush Supply Unit

Technical

Finish	White
Material	Thermoset Plastic
Volts Ouput (V)	115/230
Volts Input (V)	220/240
Frequency (Hz)	50/60
Fixing Centres	120.6mm
Width (mm)	86
Height (mm)	146
Standards	BS EN 61558-2-5:1998
Information	This design incorporates a double wound isolating transformer

K701WHI | SHAVER UNIT 115/230V 230V INPUT

Information

rated 20VA at 230 or 115 volts it meets BS EN 61558 making it safe for use in bathrooms. Insertion of a shaver/toothbrush plug automatically switches on by energising the primary side of the isolating transformer - removal automatically switches off. The transformer is protected against overload by an automatic solid state overload device with automatic resetting.